
                GERRY SMITH INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
              Montgomery National Golf Club - Montgomery, MN
                             September 6, 2012
                            VARSITY GIRLS - 4K

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM RESULTS: VARSITY GIRLS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    92  Shakopee                  (  15:57.1  1:19:45.2   3:05.9)
========================================
  1      2  Hauger Maria 12          14:13.3
  2      6  Rachel Winona 12         15:41.6
  3     10  Misgen Tess 8            15:54.1
  4     24  Lynch Alli 12            16:37.0
  5     50  Walker Alyson 11         17:19.2
  6   ( 64) Mulcrone Katie 11        17:42.4
  7   ( 73) Jakubiak Maggie 10       17:58.4

  2.    93  Prior Lake                (  16:20.6  1:21:42.7   1:18.0)
========================================
  1      5  Mackenzie Schell 11      15:33.5
  2     14  Tessa Rykken 11          16:05.4
  3     19  Madison Scholl 8         16:24.7
  4     26  Megan Hovick 11          16:47.6
  5     29  Amber Tieman 12          16:51.5
  6   ( 30) Gabriella Brinkley 8     16:52.3
  7   ( 56) Megan Lesmeister 11      17:24.1

  3.   122  Waseca                    (  16:29.3  1:22:26.1   1:30.2)
========================================
  1      9  Sadie Novak-Klug 11      15:52.0
  2     11  Sally O'Brien 10         15:55.3
  3     21  Kourtney Kulseth 8       16:25.9
  4     28  MacKenzie Burke 12       16:50.7
  5     53  Loral Barrie 12          17:22.2
  6   ( 58) Allison Breck 9          17:25.1
  7   ( 88) Andee Erickson 11        18:20.2

  4.   158  Mahtomedi                 (  16:49.2  1:24:05.9   0:48.3)
========================================
  1     17  Moore Laura 11           16:19.2
  2     22  McCauley Caitlin 9       16:34.0
  3     37  Lutz Jordan 11           17:01.5
  4     39  Gregory Elizabeth 12     17:03.7
  5     43  Benjamin Alexandra 12    17:07.5
  6   ( 46) Walsh Shannon 10         17:14.3
  7   ( 65) Scott Audrey 10          17:42.7

  5.   161  United South Central      (  16:30.6  1:22:32.9   2:46.6)
========================================
  1      3  Emily Mantor 11          14:52.0
  2      7  Hannah Goemann 12        15:43.4
  3     34  Bethany Koziolek 9       16:56.0
  4     54  Amber Klein 10           17:22.9
  5     63  Tikvah Schwartz 9        17:38.6
  6   (109) Tenley Schwartz 11       19:07.7

  6.   175  New Prague                (  16:48.6  1:24:02.6   1:12.9)
========================================
  1     16  Maizie Deihl 8           16:17.9
  2     18  Ashley Altschul 11       16:22.7
  3     20  Maria Berg 9             16:25.2
  4     60  Korey Wilson 11          17:26.0
  5     61  Bridget Ellanson 10      17:30.8

  7.   208  Blake                     (  16:38.9  1:23:14.4   4:25.6)
========================================
  1      1  Clare Flanagan 11        13:55.2
  2     15  Carolyn Nye 10           16:08.8
  3     32  Darby Herkert 11         16:53.9
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  4     71  Anne Slusser 11          17:55.7
  5     89  Carly Bullock 9          18:20.8
  6   (107) Margaret Graham 11       19:04.2
  7   (131) Alexandra Jordan 12      20:31.7

  8.   231  Belle Plain               (  17:09.6  1:25:47.9   2:18.2)
========================================
  1      8  Janessa Mueleners 10     15:45.2
  2     35  Emilyn Siemon 10         16:57.5
  3     42  Haley Leger 8            17:05.4
  4     72  Kiley Hallgren 12        17:56.4
  5     74  Danika Schroeder 9       18:03.4
  6   ( 83) Alissa Schultz 9         18:15.3
  7   ( 84) Cheyene Westin 10        18:16.0

  9.   232  Waconia                   (  17:11.4  1:25:56.9   2:03.2)
========================================
  1     13  Alexis Willems 11        16:04.6
  2     40  Alora Rands 10           17:04.7
  3     47  Kelsey Eder 10           17:16.5
  4     55  Mica Aslakson 10         17:23.3
  5     77  Carissa Dock 9           18:07.8
  6   (105) Alissa Helle 11          18:55.7
  7   (108) Jennifer Haler 12        19:06.6

 10.   254  Mountain Lake             (  17:19.9  1:26:39.3   1:42.9)
========================================
  1     23  Whitney Klassen 11       16:36.4
  2     41  Lydia Hildebrandt 10     17:05.1
  3     44  Brianna Soutthivong 10   17:13.2
  4     59  Stacey Harder 11         17:25.3
  5     87  Brooke Fast 11           18:19.3

 11.   327  Fairmont                  (  17:47.2  1:28:55.6   1:48.6)
========================================
  1     25  Katiana Fischer 10       16:46.0
  2     62  Sarah Bartz 9            17:34.8
  3     67  Jenna Pavich 8           17:48.6
  4     80  Jaclyn Friese 10         18:11.6
  5     93  Sarah Ostlie 10          18:34.6
  6   ( 95) Sasha Riley 10           18:41.1
  7   (106) Molly Hawkins 8          18:56.9

 12.   359  Tri-City United           (  17:56.7  1:29:43.1   0:55.7)
========================================
  1     52  Morgan Skluzacek 10      17:22.0
  2     70  Katy Rabenberg 10        17:52.6
  3     75  Sara Fischer 11          18:05.2
  4     76  Joslyn Vargo 8           18:05.6
  5     86  Megan Steffen 12         18:17.7
  6   ( 90) Taylor Houn 12           18:22.6
  7   ( 92) Samantha Ruger 12        18:26.3

 13.   375  Glencoe-Silver Lake       (  18:04.3  1:30:21.4   3:31.6)
========================================
  1     12  Burr Victoria 11         15:58.6
  2     48  Venier Kaylee 11         17:17.5
  3     97  Roach Mary 11            18:42.9
  4    103  Boesche Kaitlyn 12       18:52.2
  5    115  Venier Taylor 10         19:30.2
  6   (120) Yurek Hannah 9           19:39.6
  7   (121) Haag Jenna 12            19:40.8

 14.   381  Cannon Falls              (  17:56.5  1:29:42.5   3:50.2)
========================================
  1      4  Emi Trost 11             15:20.4
  2     81  Emma Thomley 9           18:11.8
  3     82  Katherine Hoffman 9      18:12.4
  4    102  Amber Edwards 11         18:47.3
  5    112  Ashleigh Dralle 11       19:10.6
  6   (138) Esther Pranke 9          21:12.6
  7   (144) Rianne Lund 9            21:29.7
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 15.   392  St. James                 (  18:14.5  1:31:12.1   2:41.1)
========================================
  1     31  Lahti Ashley 10          16:52.9
  2     38  Woratschka Jessica 10    17:02.8
  3     91  Hurley Emily 12          18:25.2
  4    114  Tonsager Liana 12        19:17.2
  5    118  Cuellar Ashley 10        19:34.0
  6   (128) Kulseth Lindsey 10       20:24.6
  7   (150) Carlson Bethany 12       22:35.6

 16.   422  Norwood-Young America     (  18:56.0  1:34:39.8   5:25.6)
========================================
  1     27  Judy Larson 7            16:49.2
  2     49  Abbie Schnabel 10        17:18.8
  3     68  April Feist 9            17:49.1
  4    129  Kayla Engelstad 9        20:27.9
  5    149  Emma Schmidt 12          22:14.8

 17.   455  Mankato-Loyola            (  18:56.7  1:34:43.3   4:09.0)
========================================
  1     36  Mary Ninneman 10         16:59.3
  2     51  Ester Archer 9           17:19.8
  3    104  Britney Fletcher 10      18:55.4
  4    127  Elizabeth Piepho 11      20:20.5
  5    137  Emily Reynolds 12        21:08.3

 18.   478  LCWM-Nicollet             (  18:40.1  1:33:20.3   1:31.4)
========================================
  1     66  Ariel Esqueda 10         17:44.9
  2     98  Becca Norgren 11         18:45.3
  3    100  Elizabeth Beckmann 9     18:46.5
  4    101  Kelsey Sorensen 11       18:47.3
  5    113  Brittany Kelley 8        19:16.3
  6   (116) Alayna Theissen 9        19:32.2
  7   (130) Heather Lee 12           20:29.8

 19.   481  Minnesota Valley Lutheran (  18:49.0  1:34:05.0   2:17.7)
========================================
  1     69  Talia Otto 11            17:51.8
  2     94  Alexa Dierson 10         18:35.8
  3     96  Cheyenne Bjorkland 11    18:41.7
  4     99  Brianna Holtmeier 10     18:46.2
  5    123  Maria Muske 10           20:09.5
  6   (135) Emma Wendorff 11         21:01.5
  7   (153) Samantha Kowalke 11      23:33.6

 20.   496  Jordan                    (  19:35.9  1:37:59.3   4:29.6)
========================================
  1     33  Casey O'Hern 9           16:55.6
  2     45  Michaela Vogel 12        17:13.7
  3    136  Savita Sidhu 9           21:01.5
  4    140  Jenny Eichten 9          21:23.3
  5    142  Amanda Sopata 11         21:25.2
  6   (145) Kristin Nohner 9         21:38.2

 21.   510  Blue Earth                (  19:12.4  1:36:01.6   3:14.9)
========================================
  1     57  Taylor Grandgenett 9     17:24.8
  2     78  Signe Olson 10           18:09.3
  3    119  Sierra Halvorson 11      19:37.0
  4    124  Jenna Stevermer 11       20:10.8
  5    132  Anna Aukes 11            20:39.7
  6   (143) Athena Peterson 10       21:25.8

 22.   601  Madelia                   (  19:51.4  1:39:16.6   1:09.5)
========================================
  1    111  Cleo Maloney 12          19:08.1
  2    117  Savannah Krenz 9         19:32.2
  3    122  Alissa Volyes 9          20:06.3
  4    125  Julia Hidalgo 11         20:12.4
  5    126  Briana Bergeman 12       20:17.6
  6   (154) Rebekah Rusert 10        23:44.1
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 23.   618  NRHEG                     (  20:26.0  1:42:10.0   4:27.8)
========================================
  1     85  Katharine Lewer 9        18:16.1
  2    110  Melissa Malakowsky 10    19:07.8
  3    133  Crystal Olson 12         20:43.5
  4    139  Sandra Quezada 10        21:18.7
  5    151  Cristina Quezada 10      22:43.9
  6   (152) Shantaya Olson 10        23:19.5

 24.   647  Le Sueur-Henderson        (  20:48.3  1:44:01.1   3:37.8)
========================================
  1     79  Julie Ulrich 11          18:10.2
  2    134  Terry Eischens 10        20:59.9
  3    141  Tristen Payne 11         21:24.7
  4    146  Sarah Breihler 11        21:38.3
  5    147  Ellen Eide 10            21:48.0
  6   (148) Ali O'Brien 12           22:12.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: VARSITY GIRLS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place Tea/Tot  No.  Name                  Age Team                      Time    Pace  
===== ======== ==== ===================== === ========================= ======= ===== 
    1   1/7       6 Clare Flanagan        11  Blake                     13:55.2  5:37 
    2   1/7     439 Hauger Maria          12  Shakopee                  14:13.3  5:44 
    3   1/6     509 Emily Mantor          11  United South Central      14:52.0  5:59 
    4   1/7      51 Emi Trost             11  Cannon Falls              15:20.4  6:11 
    5   1/7     381 Mackenzie Schell      11  Prior Lake                15:33.5  6:16 
    6   2/7     455 Rachel Winona         12  Shakopee                  15:41.6  6:19 
    7   2/6     506 Hannah Goemann        12  United South Central      15:43.4  6:20 
    8   1/7    6603 Janessa Mueleners     10  Belle Plain               15:45.2  6:21 
    9   1/7     604 Sadie Novak-Klug      11  Waseca                    15:52.0  6:23 
   10   3/7     453 Misgen Tess           8   Shakopee                  15:54.1  6:24 
   11   2/7     605 Sally O'Brien         10  Waseca                    15:55.3  6:25 
   12   1/7     103 Burr Victoria         11  Glencoe-Silver Lake       15:58.6  6:26 
   13   1/7     588 Alexis Willems        11  Waconia                   16:04.6  6:29 
   14   2/7     378 Tessa Rykken          11  Prior Lake                16:05.4  6:29 
   15   2/7      13 Carolyn Nye           10  Blake                     16:08.8  6:30 
   16   1/5     269 Maizie Deihl          8   New Prague                16:17.9  6:34 
   17   1/7     185 Moore Laura           11  Mahtomedi                 16:19.2  6:34 
   18   2/5     265 Ashley Altschul       11  New Prague                16:22.7  6:36 
   19   3/7     383 Madison Scholl        8   Prior Lake                16:24.7  6:37 
   20   3/5     266 Maria Berg            9   New Prague                16:25.2  6:37 
   21   3/7     601 Kourtney Kulseth      8   Waseca                    16:25.9  6:37 
   22   2/7     175 McCauley Caitlin      9   Mahtomedi                 16:34.0  6:40 
   23   1/5     251 Whitney Klassen       11  Mountain Lake             16:36.4  6:41 
   24   4/7     400 Lynch Alli            12  Shakopee                  16:37.0  6:42 
   25   1/1     229 Kendra Franck         8   Mound-Westonka            16:44.9  6:45 
   26   1/7      56 Katiana Fischer       10  Fairmont                  16:46.0  6:45 
   27   4/7     357 Megan Hovick          11  Prior Lake                16:47.6  6:46 
   28   1/1     105 Jadin Bezdicek        9   Jackson                   16:48.3  6:46 
   29   1/5     310 Judy Larson           7   Norwood-Young America     16:49.2  6:47 
   30   4/7     593 MacKenzie Burke       12  Waseca                    16:50.7  6:47 
   31   5/7     395 Amber Tieman          12  Prior Lake                16:51.5  6:47 
   32   6/7     337 Gabriella Brinkley    8   Prior Lake                16:52.3  6:48 
   33   1/7     467 Lahti Ashley          10  St. James                 16:52.9  6:48 
   34   3/7       8 Darby Herkert         11  Blake                     16:53.9  6:48 
   35   1/6     115 Casey O'Hern          9   Jordan                    16:55.6  6:49 
   36   3/6     508 Bethany Koziolek      9   United South Central      16:56.0  6:49 
   37   2/7    6604 Emilyn Siemon         10  Belle Plain               16:57.5  6:50 
   38   1/5     204 Mary Ninneman         10  Mankato-Loyola            16:59.3  6:51 
   39   3/7     181 Lutz Jordan           11  Mahtomedi                 17:01.5  6:51 
   40   2/7     473 Woratschka Jessica    10  St. James                 17:02.8  6:52 
   41   4/7     176 Gregory Elizabeth     12  Mahtomedi                 17:03.7  6:52 
   42   2/7     572 Alora Rands           10  Waconia                   17:04.7  6:53 
   43   2/5     249 Lydia Hildebrandt     10  Mountain Lake             17:05.1  6:53 
   44   3/7    6609 Haley Leger           8   Belle Plain               17:05.4  6:53 
   45   5/7     167 Benjamin Alexandra    12  Mahtomedi                 17:07.5  6:54 
   46   3/5     258 Brianna Soutthivong   10  Mountain Lake             17:13.2  6:56 
   47   2/6     121 Michaela Vogel        12  Jordan                    17:13.7  6:56 
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   48   6/7     193 Walsh Shannon         10  Mahtomedi                 17:14.3  6:57 
   49   3/7     527 Kelsey Eder           10  Waconia                   17:16.5  6:57 
   50   1/3    1804 Gabriel Passmore      9   Maple River               17:17.0  6:58 
   51   2/7      90 Venier Kaylee         11  Glencoe-Silver Lake       17:17.5  6:58 
   52   2/5     315 Abbie Schnabel        10  Norwood-Young America     17:18.8  6:58 
   53   5/7     402 Walker Alyson         11  Shakopee                  17:19.2  6:59 
   54   2/5     195 Ester Archer          9   Mankato-Loyola            17:19.8  6:59 
   55   1/7     502 Morgan Skluzacek      10  Tri-City United           17:22.0  7:00 
   56   5/7     591 Loral Barrie          12  Waseca                    17:22.2  7:00 
   57   4/6     507 Amber Klein           10  United South Central      17:22.9  7:00 
   58   4/7     516 Mica Aslakson         10  Waconia                   17:23.3  7:00 
   59   7/7     365 Megan Lesmeister      11  Prior Lake                17:24.1  7:01 
   60   1/6      25 Taylor Grandgenett    9   Blue Earth                17:24.8  7:01 
   61   6/7     592 Allison Breck         9   Waseca                    17:25.1  7:01 
   62   4/5     248 Stacey Harder         11  Mountain Lake             17:25.3  7:01 
   63   4/5     281 Korey Wilson          11  New Prague                17:26.0  7:01 
   64   5/5     270 Bridget Ellanson      10  New Prague                17:30.8  7:03 
   65   2/7      52 Sarah Bartz           9   Fairmont                  17:34.8  7:05 
   66   5/6     512 Tikvah Schwartz       9   United South Central      17:38.6  7:06 
   67   6/7     425 Mulcrone Katie        11  Shakopee                  17:42.4  7:08 
   68   7/7     172 Scott Audrey          10  Mahtomedi                 17:42.7  7:08 
   69   1/7     125 Ariel Esqueda         10  LCWM-Nicollet             17:44.9  7:09 
   70   3/7      72 Jenna Pavich          8   Fairmont                  17:48.6  7:10 
   71   3/5     306 April Feist           9   Norwood-Young America     17:49.1  7:11 
   72   1/7     225 Talia Otto            11  Minnesota Valley Lutheran 17:51.8  7:12 
   73   2/7     499 Katy Rabenberg        10  Tri-City United           17:52.6  7:12 
   74   4/7      15 Anne Slusser          11  Blake                     17:55.7  7:13 
   75   4/7    6606 Kiley Hallgren        12  Belle Plain               17:56.4  7:14 
   76   7/7     438 Jakubiak Maggie       10  Shakopee                  17:58.4  7:14 
   77   5/7    6608 Danika Schroeder      9   Belle Plain               18:03.4  7:16 
   78   3/7     494 Sara Fischer          11  Tri-City United           18:05.2  7:17 
   79   4/7     505 Joslyn Vargo          8   Tri-City United           18:05.6  7:17 
   80   1/3     462 Maren Miner           11  Sibley East               18:07.1  7:18 
   81   5/7     526 Carissa Dock          9   Waconia                   18:07.8  7:18 
   82   2/6      31 Signe Olson           10  Blue Earth                18:09.3  7:19 
   83   1/6     148 Julie Ulrich          11  Le Sueur-Henderson        18:10.2  7:19 
   84   4/7      59 Jaclyn Friese         10  Fairmont                  18:11.6  7:20 
   85   2/7      50 Emma Thomley          9   Cannon Falls              18:11.8  7:20 
   86   3/7      42 Katherine Hoffman     9   Cannon Falls              18:12.4  7:20 
   87   1/4     483 Borgmeieir Abigail    10  St. Peter                 18:14.7  7:21 
   88   6/7    6607 Alissa Schultz        9   Belle Plain               18:15.3  7:21 
   89   7/7    6605 Cheyene Westin        10  Belle Plain               18:16.0  7:21 
   90   1/6     320 Katharine Lewer       9   NRHEG                     18:16.1  7:21 
   91   5/7     504 Megan Steffen         12  Tri-City United           18:17.7  7:22 
   92   5/5     244 Brooke Fast           11  Mountain Lake             18:19.3  7:23 
   93   7/7     596 Andee Erickson        11  Waseca                    18:20.2  7:23 
   94   5/7       1 Carly Bullock         9   Blake                     18:20.8  7:23 
   95   2/4     486 Baskfield Hannah      9   St. Peter                 18:21.5  7:24 
   96   6/7     496 Taylor Houn           12  Tri-City United           18:22.6  7:24 
   97   3/7     470 Hurley Emily          12  St. James                 18:25.2  7:25 
   98   7/7     500 Samantha Ruger        12  Tri-City United           18:26.3  7:26 
   99   5/7      71 Sarah Ostlie          10  Fairmont                  18:34.6  7:29 
  100   2/7     219 Alexa Dierson         10  Minnesota Valley Lutheran 18:35.8  7:29 
  101   6/7      76 Sasha Riley           10  Fairmont                  18:41.1  7:32 
  102   3/7     218 Cheyenne Bjorkland    11  Minnesota Valley Lutheran 18:41.7  7:32 
  103   3/7      92 Roach Mary            11  Glencoe-Silver Lake       18:42.9  7:32 
  104   2/7     129 Becca Norgren         11  LCWM-Nicollet             18:45.3  7:33 
  105   4/7     222 Brianna Holtmeier     10  Minnesota Valley Lutheran 18:46.2  7:34 
  106   3/7     123 Elizabeth Beckmann    9   LCWM-Nicollet             18:46.5  7:34 
  107   4/7     130 Kelsey Sorensen       11  LCWM-Nicollet             18:47.3  7:34 
  108   4/7      41 Amber Edwards         11  Cannon Falls              18:47.3  7:34 
  109   4/7      89 Boesche Kaitlyn       12  Glencoe-Silver Lake       18:52.2  7:36 
  110   3/5     199 Britney Fletcher      10  Mankato-Loyola            18:55.4  7:37 
  111   6/7     537 Alissa Helle          11  Waconia                   18:55.7  7:37 
  112   7/7      62 Molly Hawkins         8   Fairmont                  18:56.9  7:38 
  113   6/7       7 Margaret Graham       11  Blake                     19:04.2  7:41 
  114   7/7     536 Jennifer Haler        12  Waconia                   19:06.6  7:42 
  115   6/6     511 Tenley Schwartz       11  United South Central      19:07.7  7:42 
  116   2/6     321 Melissa Malakowsky    10  NRHEG                     19:07.8  7:42 
  117   1/6     159 Cleo Maloney          12  Madelia                   19:08.1  7:42 
  118   2/3     459 Courtney Eibs         11  Sibley East               19:09.9  7:43 
  119   5/7      40 Ashleigh Dralle       11  Cannon Falls              19:10.6  7:43 
  120   5/7     127 Brittany Kelley       8   LCWM-Nicollet             19:16.3  7:46 
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  121   4/7     475 Tonsager Liana        12  St. James                 19:17.2  7:46 
  122   5/7     101 Venier Taylor         10  Glencoe-Silver Lake       19:30.2  7:51 
  123   6/7     131 Alayna Theissen       9   LCWM-Nicollet             19:32.2  7:52 
  124   2/6     158 Savannah Krenz        9   Madelia                   19:32.2  7:52 
  125   5/7     466 Cuellar Ashley        10  St. James                 19:34.0  7:53 
  126   3/6      29 Sierra Halvorson      11  Blue Earth                19:37.0  7:54 
  127   6/7      85 Yurek Hannah          9   Glencoe-Silver Lake       19:39.6  7:55 
  128   7/7      86 Haag Jenna            12  Glencoe-Silver Lake       19:40.8  7:56 
  129   3/3     463 Leah Mueller          10  Sibley East               20:01.6  8:04 
  130   3/6     164 Alissa Volyes         9   Madelia                   20:06.3  8:06 
  131   5/7     224 Maria Muske           10  Minnesota Valley Lutheran 20:09.5  8:07 
  132   4/6      36 Jenna Stevermer       11  Blue Earth                20:10.8  8:08 
  133   4/6     155 Julia Hidalgo         11  Madelia                   20:12.4  8:08 
  134   5/6     150 Briana Bergeman       12  Madelia                   20:17.6  8:10 
  135   4/5     205 Elizabeth Piepho      11  Mankato-Loyola            20:20.5  8:12 
  136   6/7     476 Kulseth Lindsey       10  St. James                 20:24.6  8:13 
  137   4/5     304 Kayla Engelstad       9   Norwood-Young America     20:27.9  8:15 
  138   7/7     128 Heather Lee           12  LCWM-Nicollet             20:29.8  8:15 
  139   7/7      11 Alexandra Jordan      12  Blake                     20:31.7  8:16 
  140   5/6      19 Anna Aukes            11  Blue Earth                20:39.7  8:19 
  141   3/6     322 Crystal Olson         12  NRHEG                     20:43.5  8:21 
  142   2/6     137 Terry Eischens        10  Le Sueur-Henderson        20:59.9  8:27 
  143   6/7     226 Emma Wendorff         11  Minnesota Valley Lutheran 21:01.5  8:28 
  144   3/6     117 Savita Sidhu          9   Jordan                    21:01.5  8:28 
  145   5/5     207 Emily Reynolds        12  Mankato-Loyola            21:08.3  8:31 
  146   6/7      46 Esther Pranke         9   Cannon Falls              21:12.6  8:32 
  147   1/2     213 Allie Keilen          11  Medford                   21:13.5  8:33 
  148   4/6     327 Sandra Quezada        10  NRHEG                     21:18.7  8:35 
  149   2/3    1807 Mikaela Trio          11  Maple River               21:19.1  8:35 
  150   4/6     113 Jenny Eichten         9   Jordan                    21:23.3  8:37 
  151   3/6     143 Tristen Payne         11  Le Sueur-Henderson        21:24.7  8:37 
  152   5/6     118 Amanda Sopata         11  Jordan                    21:25.2  8:38 
  153   6/6      32 Athena Peterson       10  Blue Earth                21:25.8  8:38 
  154   3/4     491 Farve Rebecca         9   St. Peter                 21:27.2  8:38 
  155   7/7      45 Rianne Lund           9   Cannon Falls              21:29.7  8:39 
  156   6/6     114 Kristin Nohner        9   Jordan                    21:38.2  8:43 
  157   4/6     133 Sarah Breihler        11  Le Sueur-Henderson        21:38.3  8:43 
  158   5/6     136 Ellen Eide            10  Le Sueur-Henderson        21:48.0  8:47 
  159   6/6     141 Ali O'Brien           12  Le Sueur-Henderson        22:12.0  8:56 
  160   5/5     314 Emma Schmidt          12  Norwood-Young America     22:14.8  8:58 
  161   7/7     468 Carlson Bethany       12  St. James                 22:35.6  9:06 
  162   4/4     490 Blaschko Mallory      9   St. Peter                 22:39.5  9:07 
  163   5/6     326 Cristina Quezada      10  NRHEG                     22:43.9  9:09 
  164   6/6     324 Shantaya Olson        10  NRHEG                     23:19.5  9:24 
  165   7/7     223 Samantha Kowalke      11  Minnesota Valley Lutheran 23:33.6  9:29 
  166   6/6     161 Rebekah Rusert        10  Madelia                   23:44.1  9:33 
  167   2/2     212 Niki Anderson         12  Medford                   23:47.4  9:35 
  168   3/3    1806 Sara Sandmeyer        11  Maple River               26:01.0 10:29 
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